

## 平成30年月別入域観光客数

	竹 富	西表東部	西表西部	西表小計	小 浜	黒 島	波照間	鳩 間	新 城	加屋真島	合 計	累 計
1月	38,094	23,931	1,382	25,313	12,881	1,569	1,469	41	92	0	<b>79,459</b>	79,459
2月	38,075	22,444	2,143	24,587	13,967	3,124	1,303	45	111	293	<b>81,505</b>	160,964
3月	51,120	27,171	4,518	31,689	17,181	1,671	2,679	158	148	168	<b>104,814</b>	265,778
4月	43,561	21,733	7,043	28,776	14,194	1,475	4,209	369	172	23	<b>92,779</b>	358,557
5月	39,582	16,763	7,738	24,501	12,861	2,195	4,213	491	312	126	<b>84,281</b>	442,838
6月	36,674	14,692	8,124	22,816	11,702	2,288	3,598	912	330	140	<b>78,460</b>	521,298
7月	42,428	13,146	10,870	24,016	12,094	2,874	5,582	670	673	166	<b>88,503</b>	609,801
8月	50,879	14,394	13,319	27,713	13,892	2,950	5,416	657	557	53	<b>102,117</b>	711,918
9月	42,236	9,808	8,361	18,169	11,230	2,183	4,781	553	280	63	<b>79,495</b>	791,413
10月	44,606	19,055	4,107	23,162	13,192	1,820	2,649	106	229	0	<b>85,764</b>	877,177
11月	43,732	24,939	2,799	27,738	16,494	1,670	2,365	97	113	403	<b>92,612</b>	969,789
12月	35,586	21,078	1,856	22,934	14,393	1,772	1,214	49	80	361	<b>76,389</b>	1,046,178
合計	506,573	229,154	72,260	<b>301,414</b>	164,081	25,591	39,478	4,148	3,097	1796	1,046,178	